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We preach Christ executed on the  
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Consider closely the one who

We preach Christ executed on the    

has endured. -Heb. 12:3

Monday, May1

Tuesday, May 2  

stake, to the Jews a cause for       

stumbling.-1 Cor. 1:23    



Thursday, May4   

Wednesday, May 3  

The path of the righteous is like the   
 bright morning light that grows brighter  
     and brighter until full daylight.-Pro. 4:18 

Throw all your anxiety on him.    

-1 Pet. 5:7      



Friday, May 5    

Saturday, May 6    

You will not fear any sudden terror.     

-Prov. 3:25     

Likewise. It is not a desirable thing to  
   my Father who is in heaven for even   
  one of these little ones to perish.      
 

Matt. 18:14        



Sunday, May 7     

Monday, May 8    

Oil and incense make the heart re-  

joice:so does sweet friendship spring- 
       ing from sincere counsel.-Prov. 27:9    
     

He will wipe out every tear from their  
eyes, and death will be no more.       
  -Rev. 21:4         



Tuesday, May 9     

Thursday, May 11      

Wednesday, May 10   
   

We will reap if we do not tire out.     
     -Gal. 6:9         

Let us also throw off every weight and  
         

 the sin that easily entangles us.-Heb. 12:1  
           

You crowned him with glory and 

splendor.-Ps. 8:5          



 

Saturday, May 13       
 

Friday, May 12        

O Jehovah, my heart is not haughty,     
       ...nor do I aspire to things too great,”    
        

Grey hair is a crown of beauty.            
   

 -Ps. 131:1              

-Prov. 16:31                



Monday, May 15        
  

Sunday, May 14         

-Heb. 12:6              
Those who Jehovah loves he disciplines. 
            

.-Gal. 6:5            

 Each one will carry his own load.       
       



Wednesday, May 17   
        

Tuesday, May 16        
   

Take your position, stand still, and see

the salvation of Jehovah in your behalf. 

-2 Chron. 20:17              

heavens.-Matt.7:21               

will enter into the Kingdom of the

Not everyone saying to me,”Lord, Lord,”  



Thursday, May 18      
      

Friday, May 19          
  

-Col. 3:13              

and forgiving one another freely.      
Continue putting up with one another    
            

that we have not come to our finish,    
          

It is because of Jehovah's loyal love     

for his mercies never end.-Lam. 3:22    
           



Saturday, May 20       
      

Sunday, May 21         
   

Go, therefore, and make disciples of     
           people of all the nations, baptizing 

them....teaching them.-Matt. 28:19, 20 

and he rescues them.-Ps.145:19       

fear him; he hears their cry for help,    
            

He satisfies the  desire of those who   
             



Monday, May 22        
      

Tuesday, May 23        
     

content with these things.-1 Tim. 6:8   
Having food and clothing, we will be  

In the last days critical times hard to  

deal with will be here.-2 Tim. 3:1 



Thursday, May 25      
        

Wednesday, May 24   
           

Having food and clothing, we will be  
-Deut. 32:4   

Thrusday, May 25      
        

Wednesday, May 24   
           

God...is never unjust.  

standing.-Prov. 3:5    

and do not rely on your own under-   

Trust in Jehovah with all your heart,   



 you become as the youngest, and the 
   

Trace The Scriptures With Me

Friday, May 26          
   

Let the one who is the greatest among 

you become as the youngest, and the  

one taking the lead as the one minis- 
      tering.-Luke 22:26

Saturday, May 27       
      

Sow your seed...and do not let your   

hand rest.-Eccl.11:6    

www.Jwhomeschoolers.com



Trace The Scriptures With Me

Sunday, May 28         
     

It is in vain that they keep worshipping  
   me, for they teach commands of men 
    
as doctrines.-Mark 7:7     

Monday, May 29        
       

Keep your senses in all things, endure    
   hardship, do the work of an evangelizer. 
      -2 Tim. 4:5     
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Wednesday, May 31   
           

Tuesday, May 30        
       

My power is being made perfect in    
 weakness.-2 Cor.12:9 

Take good care of your sheep.

-Prov. 27:23      


